Hou	e Amendment NO
Scot	Offered By Fitzpatrick 158
AM	ND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2006, Page 6, Section 6.090, Line 5,
by d	leting "802,293" and inserting "907,293";
furtl	r amend said bill, Page 8, Section 6.100, Line 7, by deleting "77,428" and inserting "85,928";
	r amend said bill, Page 13, Section 6.225, Line 8, by deleting "666,262" and inserting 267";
	r amend said bill, Page 17, Section 6.250, Line 5, by deleting "1,019,103" and inserting 0,603";
Furt	er amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
	Action Taken Date